CF141T-50-MF

CF141T-50-MF, 50 Ohm Conformable Braided Coaxial Cable, Flexible

y with jacket
Product Classification
Product Type Braided coaxial cable
Product Series CF141-50
General Specifications
Braid Coverage 100 %
Cable Type Conformable
Jacket Color Blue
Dimensions
Diameter Over Dielectric 298 mm | 0.1171in
Diameter Over Jacket 40T mm | 0.158in
Inner Conductor OD 0.92mm | 0.036in
Outer Conductor OD 345mm | 0.136in

Electrical Specifications

Cable Impedance 50 ohm

Capacitance 95.1 pF/m | 28.986 pF/ft
dc Test Voltage 1900 V

Maximum Frequency 34 GHz

Operating Frequency Band 30 - 18000 MHz

Peak Power 9 kw

Shielding Effectiveness 100 dB

Velocity 70 %

Attenuation

Page 1 of 3

©2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, ®
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the COM MSCOPE

most current information. Revised: November 6, 2020




CF141T-50-MF

Frequency (MHz)
10.0
50.0
100.0
150.0
200.0
300.0
400.0
450.0
500.0
600.0
800.0
850.0
900.0
1000.0
1200.0
1400.0
1500.0
1600.0
1800.0
1900.0
2000.0
3000.0
5000.0

Material Specifications
Braid Material

Dielectric Material

Jacket Material

Inner Conductor Material

Shield Tape Material

Attenuation (dB/100 m)

3.6

8.1

11.6
14.3
16.7
20.6
241
25.6
271
29.9
35

36.1
37.3
39.5
43.7
47.6
49.5
51.3
54.8
56.5
58.2
73.5
99.4

Mechanical Specifications

Minimum Bend Radius, single Bend

Copper

PTFE

FEP

Silver-plated copper-clad steel wire

Copper

1.016mm | 0.04in

©2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: November 6, 2020

Page 2 of 3

COMMSCOPE’




CF141T-50-MF

Environmental Specifications

Installation temperature -55°Cto+125°C (-67 °F to +257 °F)
Operating Temperature -55°Cto+125°C (-67 °F to +257 °F)
Storage Temperature -55°Cto+125°C (-67 °F to +257 °F)

Packaging and Weights

Cable weight 0.05kg/m | 0.034 Ib/ft
Packaging Type Reel

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
SO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
e 1so
< =
9001:2015

Page 3 of 3

©2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, ®
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the COM MSCOPE
most current information. Revised: November 6, 2020




