CF141T-50-MF



CF141T-50-MF, 50 Ohm Conformable Braided Coaxial Cable, Flexible with jacket

Product Classification

Product Type Braided coaxial cable

Product Series CF141-50

General Specifications

Braid Coverage 100 %

Cable TypeConformable

Jacket Color Blue

Dimensions

Diameter Over Dielectric2.98 mm| 0.117 inDiameter Over Jacket4.01 mm| 0.158 inInner Conductor OD0.92 mm| 0.036 inOuter Conductor OD3.45 mm| 0.136 in

Electrical Specifications

Cable Impedance 50 ohm

Capacitance 95.1 pF/m | 28.986 pF/ft

dc Test Voltage 1900 V

Maximum Frequency 34 GHz

Operating Frequency Band 30 – 18000 MHz

Peak Power9 kWShielding Effectiveness100 dBVelocity70 %

Attenuation



CF141T-50-MF

Frequency (MHz)	Attenuation (dB/100 m)
10.0	3.6
50.0	8.1
100.0	11.6
150.0	14.3
200.0	16.7
300.0	20.6
400.0	24.1
450.0	25.6
500.0	27.1
600.0	29.9
800.0	35
850.0	36.1
900.0	37.3
1000.0	39.5
1200.0	43.7
1400.0	47.6
1500.0	49.5
1600.0	51.3
1800.0	54.8
1900.0	56.5
2000.0	58.2
3000.0	73.5
5000.0	99.4

Material Specifications

Braid MaterialCopperDielectric MaterialPTFEJacket MaterialFEP

Inner Conductor Material Silver-plated copper-clad steel wire

Shield Tape Material Copper

Mechanical Specifications

Minimum Bend Radius, single Bend 1.016 mm | 0.04 in



CF141T-50-MF

Environmental Specifications

Installation temperature -55 °C to +125 °C (-67 °F to +257 °F) **Operating Temperature** -55 °C to +125 °C (-67 °F to +257 °F) **Storage Temperature** -55 °C to +125 °C (-67 °F to +257 °F)

Packaging and Weights

Cable weight 0.05 kg/m | 0.034 lb/ft

Packaging Type Reel

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Classification **Agency**

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant



